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UWO Titan 5K - 7/20/2013 
Mixed 5000 Meter Run 
Comp# Name Team Time Points   OVERALL RESULTS 
====================================================================================
===== 
1  2 Erik Hofferber M  15:17.52 
2  3 Jordan Carpenter M  15:34.42 
3  60 Jason Ryf M   16:13.99 
4 35 Brian Peterson M  16:54.20 
5  58 Isaac Hill M   17:09.62 
6  4 Brett DeNure M  17:15.65 
7  7 Mitch Pauers M  17:20.50 
8  31 Tyler Miletti M  17:20.90 
9  6 Joe Zack M   17:24.53 
10  59 Adam Trausch M  17:38.17 
11  36 Scott Smith M  17:49.25 
12  55 Riley Huffman M  18:11.17 
13  8 Charlie Scott M  18:13.49 
14  13 McKenzie Kelly W  19:24.01 
15  53 Max Stingle M  19:30.50 
16  1 John Zupanc M  19:35.30 
17  16 Jeff Kolb M   19:43.81 
18  15 Corey Splittgerber M  20:37.32 
19  30 Thomas Showers M  20:48.06 
20  32 Sydney Braun W  20:56.21 
21  42 Pared Aldo M  21:08.19 
22  29 Stan Mathes M  21:10.91 
23  40 Lexi Briskie W  21:11.44 
24  41 Natalie Haag W  21:50.98 
25  43 Jackie Munoz W  21:51.70 
26  9 Gabrielle Martin W  22:27.45 
27  57 Phil McSlow M  22:27.61 
28  47 John Payne M  23:31.45 
29  33 Celia Nalbach W  23:42.59 
30  52 Josh Bigelow M  23:48.68 
31  44 Kristy Fast W  24:00.39 
32  17 Jon Feyen M   24:01.23 
33  49 Tim Miller M   24:14.04 
34  54 Elena Stingle F  24:28.64 
35  51 Josh Deli M   25:00.89 
36  34 Thomas Fischer M  25:03.52 
37  39 Tim Mutterer M  25:06.65 
38  46 Nate Rahn M   25:12.58 
39  10 Marcus Halaska M  26:47.27 
40  14 Angela Fleck W  27:07.34 
41  22 Molly Dekeyser W  27:46.43 
42  25 Kathie VanPrice W  28:19.37 
43  23 Alex Momich M  28:19.54 
44  48 Kaitlynn Miller W  28:22.64 
45  50 Ann Berghammer W  28:46.68 
46  45 Nancy Spencer W  30:07.44 
47  27 Richard Montano M  30:15.29 
48  24 Susan Yell W  30:23.50 
49  38 Missi Clausen W  31:21.82 
50  5 Rhonda McKenna W  32:30.31 
51  56 Adam Neace M  32:51.13 
52  12 Marik McKenna M  35:39.41 



53  21 Kurt Klomberg M  35:42.21 
54  26 Brianna Montano W  35:58.68 
55  28 Ray McKenna M  36:29.63 
56  19 Martha Klomberg W  38:43.30 
57  20 Anne Klomberg W  45:50.93 
58  18 Emma Klomberg W  54:26.04 
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UWO Titan 5K - 7/20/2013 
Event 1 Mixed 5000 Meter Run           AGE GROUP RESULTS 
=========================================================================== 
Name Year Team Avg Mile Finals 
=========================================================================== 
15-18 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Sydney Braun  W 6:44.4  20:56.21 
2 Lexi Briskie  W 6:49.3 21:11.44 
3 Natalie Haag  W  7:02.0  21:50.98 
4 Gabrielle Martin W  7:13.7  22:27.45 
5 Celia Nalbach  W  7:37.9  23:42.59 
6 Elena Stingle  W 7:52.7  24:28.64 
 
19-24 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 McKenzie Kelly W  6:15.5 19:24.01 
2 Kaitlynn Miller W  9:08.1  28:22.64 
3 Martha Klomberg W  12:27.8  38:43.30 
4 Emma Klomberg W  17:31.3  54:26.04 
 
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Kristy Fast  W  7:43.7  24:00.39 
 
30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Jackie Munoz W  7:02.2  21:51.70 
2 Angela Fleck W  8:43.8  27:07.34 
3 Brianna Montano W  11:34.9  35:58.68 
 
35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Molly Dekeyser W  8:56.4  27:46.43 
2 Kathie VanPrice W  9:07.0  28:19.37 
3 Missi Clausen W  10:05.7  31:21.82 
 
50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Ann Berghammer W  9:15.8  28:46.68 
2 Anne Klomberg W  14:45.5  45:50.93 
 
55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Rhonda McKenna W  10:27.8  32:30.31 
 
60-69 Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Susan Yell W   9:47.0  30:23.50 
 
70+ Results - Women 5000 Run 
1 Nancy Spencer W  9:41.8  30:07.44 
 
14 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Marik McKenna M  11:28.6  35:39.41 
15-18 Results - Men 5000 Run 



1 Mitch Pauers M  5:34.9  17:20.50 
2 Tyler Miletti M   5:35.1  17:20.90 
3 Joe Zack M   5:36.2  17:24.53 
4 Riley Huffman M  5:51.3  18:11.17 
5 Max Stingle M   6:16.8  19:30.50 
6 Pared Aldo M   6:48.2  21:08.19 
7 John Payne M   7:34.3  23:31.45 
 
19-24 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Erik Hofferber M  4:55.4  15:17.52 
2 Jordan Carpenter M  5:00.8  15:34.42 
3 Brian Peterson M  5:26.5  16:54.20 
4 Isaac Hill M   5:31.4  17:09.62 
5 Brett DeNure M  5:33.4  17:15.65 
6 Adam Trausch M  5:40.6 17:38.17 
7 Charlie Scott M  5:52.0  18:13.49 
8 Jon Feyen M   7:43.9  24:01.23 
9 Alex Momich M  9:07.1  28:19.54 
 
25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Josh Deli M   8:03.1  25:00.89 
 

30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Phil McSlow M  7:13.8  22:27.61 
2 Josh Bigelow M  7:39.9  23:48.68 
3 Marcus Halaska M  8:37.4  26:47.27 
4 Richard Montano M  9:44.3  30:15.29 
 
35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Jeff Kolb M   6:21.1  19:43.81 
2 Corey Splittgerber M  6:38.3  20:37.32 
3 Nate Rahn M   8:06.9  25:12.58 
4 Adam Neace M  10:34.5  32:51.13 
 
40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Jason Ryf M   5:13.5  16:13.99 
2 Thomas Showers M  6:41.8  20:48.06 
 
50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run 

1 Scott Smith M   5:44.2  17:49.25 
2 Tim Mutterer M  8:05.0  25:06.65 
3 Kurt Klomberg M  11:29.6  35:42.21 
 
55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 Tim Miller M   7:48.1  24:14.04 
2 Thomas Fischer M  8:04.0  25:03.52 
 
60-69 Results - Men 5000 Run 
1 John Zupanc M  6:18.3  19:35.30 
2 Stan Mathes M  6:49.1  21:10.91 
3 Ray McKenna M  11:44.8  36:29.63 


